2024 MONROE COUNTY SANITATION FEES

Cateqgory

Fee

State Permits (Includes $100.00 state permit fee)

In-Ground Component-Gravity
In-Ground Component-Pressurized
At-Grade Component

Mound Component

Holding Tank

Treatment and/or Dose Tank Only
Aerobic Treatment Unit
Sand,Gravel or Peat Filter
Disinfection Unit

POWTS Treatment or Dispersal Modification
Experimental POWTS

County Permits
Reconnection-Full Evaluation

Reconnection-Set Back Only
Reconnection-5 year or less
Non-Plumbing Sanitation System
Physical/Chemical Restoration

Plan Review
At-Grade Component

Holding Tank

In-Ground Component-Gravity
In-Ground Component-Pressurized
Mound Component

Revision to previously approved Plan

Other Fees

Sanitation Facilities Application (Soil Test onsite fee)

Wisconsin Fund Grant Application
Sanitary Permit Renewal

Sanitary Permit Transfer-Owner or Plumber
After-the- Fact Permit

Vault Privy Installation Agreement

Soil Saturation Determination Inspections

Administrative Appeals

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$450.00
$375.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$350.00
$500.00

$325.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$350.00

$250.00
$90.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$85.00

$150.00

$200.00

$50.00

$50.00

Double Normal Fee
$50.00

$250.00

$350.00
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