2024 MONROE COUNTY SANITATION FEES

Category	Fee
State Permits (Includes \$100.00 state permit In-Ground Component-Gravity	fee) \$500.00
In-Ground Component-Pressurized	\$500.00
At-Grade Component	\$500.00
Mound Component	\$500.00
Holding Tank	\$450.00
Treatment and/or Dose Tank Only	\$375.00
Aerobic Treatment Unit	\$450.00
Sand,Gravel or Peat Filter	\$450.00
Disinfection Unit	\$450.00
POWTS Treatment or Dispersal Modification	\$350.00
Experimental POWTS	\$500.00
County Permits Reconnection-Full Evaluation	\$325.00
Reconnection-Set Back Only	\$175.00
Reconnection-5 year or less	\$175.00
Non-Plumbing Sanitation System	\$175.00
Physical/Chemical Restoration	\$350.00
Plan Review At-Grade Component	\$250.00
Holding Tank	\$90.00
In-Ground Component-Gravity	\$200.00
In-Ground Component-Pressurized	\$200.00
Mound Component	\$250.00
Revision to previously approved Plan	\$85.00
Other Fees Sanitation Facilities Application (Soil Test onsite fee)	\$150.00
Wisconsin Fund Grant Application	\$200.00
Sanitary Permit Renewal	\$50.00
Sanitary Permit Transfer-Owner or Plumber	\$50.00
After-the- Fact Permit	Double Normal Fee
Vault Privy Installation Agreement	\$50.00
Soil Saturation Determination Inspections	\$250.00
Administrative Appeals	\$350.00